
 

1  
 
 
 
 
 

 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

STATE BANK OF INDIA 
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM CIRCLE  

 
INVITES TENDERS AS UNDER:-  

CORRIGENDUM-1 
 

The last date of submission of technical  &price bid has been 
extended ti l l  3:00pm on 31.10.2023.  

 
ALL OTHER TERMS & CONDITIONS OF THE TENDER REMAIN THE 

SAME. 
 
 

TENDER NOTICE 
NI T  No .   THI2023-24/RBO5 TCR/ELE/20 

BI DDI NG SYST EM 

 
T WO BID  SYST EM  
T ECHNICAL B ID-  (OFF  L INE  MODE)  
PRI CE B ID-  (OF F  L INE  MODE)  

WEBSI TE  FOR DOWNL OADING TENDER 
DOCUMENT S 

h t tp s :sb i .co . i n  u nd er  l in k  “ SBI  i n  the  
Ne w sPro cu reme nt  Ne w s” 

WEBSI TE  FOR ONLI NE SUBMI SSION OF  BI DS NA 

MET HOD OF 
SUBMISSI ON 

T ECHNICAL &  PRI CE B ID  
COVER-1  (T ECHNICAL BID )  IN  
PHYSI CAL F ORM a t  th e  OF F ICE OF 
REGIONAL M ANAG ER SBI  RBO5,  
SHORANUR,  PAL AKKA D DI ST.  

EMD 

PRI CE B ID 

 
COVER-2  (PR ICE BID )  IN  PHYSICAL FORM 
AT  T HE OFF ICE OF  REGIONAL MANAGER 
SBI  RBO5 ,SHORANUR,  PAL AKKAD DIST.  
 

T Y P E  O F  W O R K :  
ELECTRICAL WORKS AT THE EXIST ING PREMISES OF 
SBI  KOOTTANAD BRANCH (13222)  UNDER RBO5,  
SHORANUR   

L O C AT I O N :  KOOTTANAD,  PALAKKAD DIST,  KERALA 
 

EST IMATED VALUE  OF  
WORK Rs.9.6  Lacs P lus GST as appl icable  

AVAIL ABI L I TY IN  WEBSIT E  
EXT ENDED UPTO From 16.09.2023 to 31.10.23  

L AST  DAT E F OR  
SUBMISSI ON OF  T ENDER  
EXT ENDED UPTO 

03.00  PM ( IST)  ON 31.10.23  

Ad d ress  fo r  su bmiss ion  o f  
Ten de r  

The Regional Manager,  
RBO - 5,  2ND  Floor,   

Parakkal Building, Post Office Road,  
Shoranur, Palakkad- 679121. 



 

2  
 
 
 
 
 

 

e-mail: rm5shr.aotcr@sbi.co.in-9446899701 
 

OPENING OF T ECHNICAL 
BI DS EXT ENDED UPTO 03:30  PM ( IST)  ON 31.10.23  

OPENING OF PRI CE  BI DS 
EXT ENDED UPTO 04:00  PM ( IST)  ON 31.10.23  

COMM ENCEM ENT  OF WORK 
WITHIN 3 DAYS FROM THE DATE OF ALL OTMENT OR 

AS SPECIFIED IN  NIT  

COMPL ET ION OF  WORK 
45 (FORTY F IVE)  DAYS FRO M THE DATE OF 

COMMENCEMENT 

EARNEST  MONEY DEPOSI T  
Rs.9,600/- (Nine thousand Six Hundred Only)  in the form of 
DD in favour of ‘Regional Manager, State Bank of India, Payable 
at the location of the respective RBO. 

MI NIM UM VAL UE OF  WORK  
F OR INTERIM PAYMENT  

Rs.5.5  Lacs +  GST 

AO/RBO CO NCERNED RBO5 SHORANUR  
For technical clarification 
please contact 

Electrical Engineer 
Mob : 9745081533 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 

The Regional Manager,  
RBO - 5,  2ND  Floor,   

Parakkal Building, Post Office Road,  
Shoranur, Palakkad- 679121. 

e-mail: rm5shr.aotcr@sbi.co.in 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 


